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Orario di partenza di giovedi 19 giugno 2025 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO PAVONI

ORA TEE

18:00 1 TARAGLIO
ALBERTO

18:10 1 BIANCO
GIANFRANCO

18:00 2 LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

18:10 2 LUSETTI
MATTEO

18:00 3 FASCIANO
ALBERTO

18:00 4 MASINO
LUCA

18:00 5 ROCCUZZO
MARIO

18:10 5 LIBERO
LORIS

18:00 6 SEGRE AMAR
ARIEL

18:10 6 LIATTI
GIANNI

18:00 7 GRIBAUDO
MATTEO

18:00 8 SCARSELLA
CLAUDIO

18:00 9 MORRA
RENATA

10

11

12

19

10

21

12

15

19

18

MASCIOVECCHIO
WARNER

TISO
PAOLO

CAUSARANO
GABRIELE

GARBELLINI
ANDREA

MIYAKAWA
MATTEO

COEN
ROBERTO

CECERE
VINCENZO

GIACOMELLI
PAOLA

COLOMBINI
JACOPO

SCANAVINO
ANTONIO

CARAMELLINO
DANTE

TURINA
MAURO

STRAZZACAPA
GIOVANNI

18

10

23

12

27

20

19

27

22

13

15

GODINA
GIUSEPPE

COLOMBATTO
GIANLUCA

CARDONE
ANDREA

LUSETTI
EDOARDO

FASCIANO
LUIGI
MAIELLARO
PAOLO
LUCCA
MARCO
BALLA
FABIO

TABASSO
ANDREA

PEROTTO
MARCO

GIROLA
LUCA
COAREZZA
MARCO

PINI
RENATO

GOLF DRUENTO

10

10

15

23

10

13

18

13

18

PLACANI
LUCA

BIANCO
ALESSANDRO

MOTTINO
SERGIO

VOLTAREL
GIANNI

BOzZ
MARCO

MASINO
CLAUDIO

BIANO
VALERIO

MACCONE
EDOARDO

BOGGIO MARZET
RICCARDO

BORDONARO
SANTO

16

27

18

11

14

12

10

11

16




